
Always 
serving 
fresh 

chicken

Family owned & operated since 1996
Eat in • Take Out • Fast Delivery • Catering

Free to sign up • $1 = 1 point, at 100 points, receive $9 off coupon

Join our Customer Loyalty Program to earn 
points and save $$$

$10 minimum on Credit Cards • .75¢ Surcharge

www.georgeswings.com
Order online and get 10% off your 1st web order

215•637•0555
3818 Morrell Ave • Philadelphia, PA 19114

MON-THUR 11-10 • FRI-SAT 11-11 • SUN noon-10
Last order 30 minutes before close

Steamed Veggie 
& chicken rice • $3.25
carrots, string beans, corn, onions, 
white rice, & chicken breast

Onion rings • $3.99
served with ranch dressing
Mozzarella sticks • $5.25
served with marinara sauce
Breaded mushrooms • $4.25
served with ranch dressing
Jalapeño poppers • $5.25
served with marinara sauce
Mac & cheese • $3.50
add bacon bits • $1.50
Fresh cut potatoes • $2.99
breaded, deep-fried potato wedges

Mashed potatoes • $2.99
w/ turkey gravy • $3.50
gravy on the side • $3.50

Steamed broccoli • $3.25

Corn on the cob • $1.75

Cornbread • $.99

HOT
SELLER

Buffalo chicken dip 
with nachos • $5.99
grilled chicken mixed with blue 
cheese & our signature sauce

Homemade chicken salad
8oz • $4.99               16oz • $9.99

Homemade salsa
8oz • $2.50               16oz • $4.50

Homemade coleslaw
sm • $.99   8oz • $2.25   pint • $3.99

George’s wing sauce
bottle • $2.99            refill • $1

Side orders

Drinks
Pepsi • Diet Pepsi • Cherry Pepsi 
Sierra Mist • Mountain Dew • Orange
Mug Root Beer • Water

20oz bottle $2.55

Lemon • Peach • Raspberry • Sweet
Pureleaf Iced Tea $2.78

Kids menu
served with fries or mac & cheese

3 Chicken fingers •$5.99

5 Chicken Nuggets •$4.25
Grilled cheese •$5.25

Price subject to change without notice

Desserts
4 Cookies •$2.49
1 Browne •$2.49

HOT
SELLER

21 pieces of shrimp.
Add coleslaw & fries • $1.50

Shrimp Basket •$6.50 OLD BAYadd
for an extra kick!

Shrimp Cocktail • Sriracha Mayo
Butterfly Shrimp
6 pieces • $7.25
12 pieces • $13.99
24 pieces • $26.99

Buffalo Shrimp
6 pieces • $7.50
12 pieces • $14.75
24 pieces • $28.99

Fries or Fresh-cut Potatoes
Bottle of Water

Lunch Specials
Weekdays until 2:30

Catering Menu
Wrap Trays
Sm 14 Portions $39.99
Lg. 24 Portions $59.99
Grilled or Crispy Chicken
Buffalo Chicken
Grilled or Crispy. 
Blue cheese or ranch
Cheesesteak or 
Chicken Cheesesteak
Fresh Chicken Salad

On a long roll
Sm 20 Portions $39.99
Lg. 32 Portions $59.99

Grilled or Crispy Chicken
Chicken Parm
Grilled or Crispy. Oven-Toasted
Cheesesteak or
Chicken Cheesesteak

In a pan (30 pieces)
Chicken Tenderloins • $44.99
Grilled or Crispy
Chicken Parm • $49.99
Grilled or Crispy chicken tenderloins

Fried Chicken Tray
40 piece thigh/leg • $49.99 
30 piece whole wings • $44.99

Sides (Feed up to 10) • $20

served with lettuce, tomato
and cheese

Cheeseburger •$5.25
Pizza sauce & mozzarella
Pizza burger •$5.25

Bacon, bbq sauce, and American. 
With fries, coleslaw, and a pickle
* this is already a deluxe

Texas burger •$7.99

Bacon, mushrooms, fried onions, 
green peppers, cheese. With fries. 
cole slaw, and a pickle
* this is already a deluxe

Ultimate burger •$7.99

HOT
SELLER

Charbroiled burgers
Served on a Brioche Bun

Make it deluxe* - Fries, coleslaw, & Pickle • $2.50
Add bacon • $1.50   Extra Meat • $2.25

Add extra cheese, mushrooms, or pickle • $.50 each

Mashed potatoes            Fries
Fresh cut potatoes          Broccoli
Mac n’ cheese
Buffalo Dip
Served with nachos  

Chicken Sandwich •$7.50
10 Wings •$11.50
CHICKEN Wrap •$8.99
Thigh & Leg •$5.50
4 fingers •$8.50
Cheesesteak •$10.50
Cheeseburger •$7.75
CHICKEN Hoagie •$8.99
Events & 
Parties

Create 
your own
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Side options: Mashed Potatoes • Rice • Broccoli • Fresh Cut Potatoes
Cornbread • Fries • Cole Slaw • Mac & Cheese • Corn

George’s Platters

Chicken Fingers 
& Fresh, Crispy 
tenderloins
Sauces: BBQ • Honey Mustard • Cajun 
Buffalo • Chipotle • Sriracha Mayo

$28.95
20

$22.50
15

$14.99
10

$7.50
*5

$7.99
3 pc

$6.99
2 pc
Thigh/Leg

$9.50

Breast & 
Wing

$8.50
1 pc

Breast

$9.25
4 pc

$7.99
3 pc
Whole Wing

Comes with two sides, a salad, & a roll with butter 

BBQ • Honey Mustard • Cajun • Chipotle • Sriracha Mayo
Chicken Nuggets

$9.75
20

$7.50
15

$5.25
10

$2.75
5

Steaks Make it a hoagie • $.99

Plain Steak • $8.25 Chicken Steak • $8.25

Cheesesteak • $8.99 Chicken Cheesesteak • $8.99

Pizza Steak • $9.25

Wiz Steak • $9.25

Buffalo Chicken Cheesesteak • $9.25

South of the Border
Homemade salsa, rice, refried beans, & a 3-cheese 
blend. Served with a side of salsa & sour cream

Burritos
$6.99

3 Cheese
$8.99

Chicken or Beef

Topped with lettuce, tomato, jalopeño peppers, olives, 
& salsa. Served with a side of sour cream

Nachos Grande
$6.50

Cheese Wiz
$7.99

Chicken or Beef

$7.99
Buffalo Chicken

Topped with homemade salsa & a 3-cheese blend. 
Served with nachos, a side of salsa, & sour cream

Quesadillas $6.99
3 Cheese

$8.99
Cheesesteak

$8.99
Chicken or Beef

$8.50
Buffalo Chicken

HOT
SELLER

$14.50
3 pc

$3.99
per piece

$11.50
2 pc

$8.50
1 pc

Best 

seller 25 

years & 

counting
Proudly serving boneless & skinless 
chicken breast marinated in our secret 
blend of spices. Grilled and served to 
perfection. Made to order.

Side of bbq, honey mustard, or cajun.

Charbroiled Chicken

Classic or Spicy Chicken
Made to order.

Fried Chicken

Pick 2 Sides: Fresh-cut Potatoes, Cole Slaw, or Cornbread, 
(Broccoli, Fries, or Mashed Potatoes • Add $1.00)

$9.99
6 pc

$5.50
3 pc

$23.99
16 pc

$14.99
10 pc

$14.95
10 pc

$7.50
5 pc

$29.50
20 pc

$22.50
15 pc

$1.50
Thigh

$3.75

$1.75
Whole 
Wing

$1.50

Breast

Leg

Swap a thigh or leg for a breast • Add $2.00 per piece

Fried Chicken Meals

Thigh/Leg MEAL Whole Wing MEAL By the Piece

Chicken 
Fingers

$9.50
4 pc

$8.25
3 pc

Buffalo 
Shrimp

$10.50
6 pc

Butterfly
Shrimp

$9.99
6 pc

Chicken
Nugget

$8.99
10 pc

Classic  or 
Spicy chicken

Classic  or 
Spicy chicken

Buffalo • $4.50
Gravy • $3.99

Plain • $3.50

Old Bay • $3.75
Cajun • $3.75

Pizza • $4.95
Mega • $5.50
Mozzarella • $4.99 Cheese • $4.50

Add 
cheese
$1.25

Fries

Wraps • $8.99
Served with a portion of Fries

Buffalo Chicken
Grilled or Crispy. Blue cheese & med. sauce

Grilled or Crispy Chicken Tenderloin
Lettuce, tomato, & side of sauce

Chicken Salad
Fresh chicken salad with lettuce & tomato

Chicken Caesar
Grilled or Crispy. Romaine, caesar 
dressing, & grated parmesan Southwest

Grilled chicken, 3-cheese, hot/green peppers, 
fried onions, tomatoes, & med. sauce

Cheesesteak • $9.99
With American cheese

Chicken Cheesesteak • $9.99
With American cheese

Bone-in or Boneless • with Sauce or Dry

Add extra side of sauce $.99 • blue cheese $.75
$179.99

200
$28.99

30

$89.99
100

$23.99
25

$73.99
80

$18.99
20

$56.99
60

$14.99
15

$47.50
50

$9.99
10

$37.99
40

$5.50
5

Wings
Comes with blue cheese or ranch, & our signature sauce  

Add parmesan cheese, garlic seasoning, or Cajun seasoning for an extra kick

Light and butteryMild 
Medium Just right

Nuclear Can you take the heat?

Honey BBq Sweet & smokey

Hot We mean what it says

SAUCES:
 Add a portion of fries

$1.75

Hoagies • $7.99

Chicken Salad
Lettuce, tomato, & cheese

Chicken Parmigiana
Grilled or crispy

George’s Grilled or 
Crispy Chicken
Lettuce, tomato, & cheese 
Your choice of sauce

Add a portion of fries
$1.75

HOT
SELLER

Sandwiches
On a Brioche Bun • Served with a Portion of Fries

Sauces: BBQ • Honey Mustard 
Cajun • Chipotle • Sriracha Mayo

Grilled or Crispy Chicken
For Crispy Chicken, Choice Classic or Spicy
Lettuce, tomato, & side of sauce.

George’s Chicken Tenderloin • $7.99

Grilled or Crispy

Chicken Bacon 
Ranch • $7.99 Grilled or Crispy. Comes with blue 

cheese & buffalo sauce

Buffalo Chicken • $7.99

Crispy chicken. Sriracha mayo, 
Provolone Cheese & pickles

CHICKEN 
PICKLE JAWN • $7.99

Fresh chicken salad with 
lettuce & tomato

Chicken Salad • $7.50

With Lettuce & tomato
B.L.T. • $7.50

Salads Made fresh daily
Dressings: Ranch • Caesar • Italian • French 
Honey Mustard • Oil & Vinegar • Light Italian 
Balsamic Vinaigrette • 1000 Island • Blue Cheese

Fresh chicken salad served on a garden salad
Chicken Salad • $8.99
Grilled or Crispy. Side of ranch or blue cheese

Buffalo Chicken 
Salad • $9.50  W/ Chicken sm • $5.50      lg • $9.75

Caesar sm • $3.25      lg • $6.99

  W/ Chicken sm • $5.50      lg • $9.75
Garden sm • $3.25      lg • $6.99

  W/ Chicken lg • $11.00
Greek • $7.99

Add a portion of fries
$1.75

*Add a portion of fries
$1.75

HOT
SELLER

* 

* * *
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