CHARBROILED BURGERS

Served on a Brioche Bun Make it deluxe* - Fries, coleslaw, & Pickle • \$2.50 Add bacon • \$1.50 Extra Meat • \$2.25 Add extra cheese, mushrooms, or pickle • \$.50 each

CHEESEBURGER • \$5.25

served with lettuce, tomato and cheese



PIZZA BURGER • \$5.25 Pizza sauce & mozzarella

TEXAS BURGER • \$7.99

Bacon, bbg sauce, and American. With fries, coleslaw, and a pickle * this is already a deluxe

ULTIMATE BURGER • \$7.99

Bacon, mushrooms, fried onions, green peppers, cheese. With fries. cole slaw, and a pickle * this is already a deluxe

SIDE ORDERS

ONION RINGS • \$3.99 served with ranch dressing

MOZZARELLA STICKS • \$5.25 served with marinara sauce

BREADED MUSHROOMS • \$4.25 served with ranch dressing

JALAPEÑO POPPERS • \$5.25 served with marinara sauce

MAC & CHEESE • \$3.50 add bacon bits • \$1.50

FRESH CUT POTATOES • \$2.99 breaded, deep-fried potato wedges

STEAMED VEGGIE & CHICKEN RICE • \$3.25

carrots, string beans, corn, onions, white rice. & chicken breast

CORNBREAD • \$.99

KIDS MENU

served with fries or mac & cheese

3 CHICKEN FINGERS •\$5.99 **GRILLED CHEESE** • \$5.25 **5 CHICKEN NUGGETS • \$4.25** DESSERTS

4 COOKIES • \$2.49

1 Browne • \$2.49

STEAMED BROCCOLI • \$3.25 CORN ON THE COB • \$1.75

BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP WITH NACHOS • \$5.99 grilled chicken mixed with blue

cheese & our signature sauce

HOMEMADE CHICKEN SALAD 8oz • \$4.99 16oz • **\$9.99**

HOMEMADE SALSA 8oz • **\$2.50** 16oz • **\$4.50**

HOMEMADE COLESLAW sm • \$.99 8oz • \$2.25 pint • \$3.99

MASHED POTATOES • \$2.99 w/turkey gravy • \$3.50 gravy on the side • \$3.50 **GEORGE'S WING SAUCE** bottle • \$2.99 refill • \$1

DRINKS

20oz BOTTLE \$2.55

Pepsi • Diet Pepsi • Cherry Pepsi Sierra Mist • Mountain Dew • Orange Mug Root Beer • Water

PURELEAF ICED TEA \$2.78

Lemon • Peach • Raspberry • Sweet

SHRIMP Cocktail • Sriracha Mayo

BUTTERFLY SHRIMP

6 pieces • \$7.25 12 pieces • \$13.99 24 pieces • \$26.99

SHRIMP BASKET • \$6.50

21 pieces of shrimp. Add coleslaw & fries • \$1.50

LUNCH SPECIALS Weekdays until 2:30

Fries or Fresh-cut Potatoes Bottle of Water **CHICKEN SANDWICH •**\$7.50 **10 WINGS •**\$11.50 CHICKEN WRAP • \$8.99 **THIGH & LEG •**\$5.50 4 FINGERS • \$8.50 CHEESESTEAK •\$10.50 CHEESEBURGER • \$7.75 **CHICKEN HOAGIE • \$8.99**

Events & Parties

WRAP TRAYS

Sm 14 Portions \$39.99 Lg. 24 Portions \$59.99 Grilled or Crispy Chicken **Buffalo Chicken** Grilled or Crispy. Blue cheese or ranch Cheesesteak or **Chicken Cheesesteak** Fresh Chicken Salad

IN A PAN (30 PIECES)

Chicken Tenderloins • \$44.99 **Grilled or Crispy** Chicken Parm • \$49.99 Grilled or Crispy chicken tenderloins

SIDES (FEED UP TO 10) • \$20

Mashed potatoes Fries Fresh cut potatoes Broccoli Mac n' cheese Buffalo Dip Served with nachos

BUFFALO SHRIMP 6 pieces • \$7.50 12 pieces • \$14.75 24 pieces • \$28.99

add OLD BAY

or an extra kick!

FAMILY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1996 Eat in • Take Out • Fast Delivery • Catering

Create

your own

Order online and get 10% off your 1st web order WWW.GEORGESWINGS.COM

Free to sign up • \$1 = 1 point, at 100 points, receive \$9 off coupon



Price subject to change without notice

CATERING MENU **ON A LONG ROLL**

Sm 20 Portions \$39.99 Lg. 32 Portions \$59.99 Grilled or Crispy Chicken

Chicken Parm Grilled or Crispy. Oven-Toasted Cheesesteak or Chicken Cheesesteak

FRIED CHICKEN TRAY

40 piece thigh/leg • \$49.99 30 piece whole wings • \$44.99







3818 Morrell Ave • Philadelphia, PA 19114

MON-THUR 11-10 • FRI-SAT 11-11 • SUN noon-10 Last order 30 minutes before close

Join our Customer Loyalty Program to earn points and save \$\$\$

\$10 minimum on Credit Cards • .75¢ Surcharge









DISCOVER

WINGS Bone-in or Boneless • with Sauce or Dry

Comes with blue cheese or ranch, & our signature sauce Add parmesan cheese, garlic seasoning, or Cajun seasoning for an extra kick

SALICES.

34	UCLS.	all and all a second
MILD Lig	ght and butte	y PORTION OF FRIES
MEDIUM	Just right	\$1.75
HOT We	mean what it	says
NUCLEA	R Can you t	ake the heat?
HONEY B	BQ Sweet	& smokey
*5	*10	*15
\$5.50	\$9.99	\$14.99
40	50	60



*5	*10	*15	20	25	30	
\$5.50	\$9.99	\$14.99	\$18.99	\$23.99	\$28.99	
40	50	60	80	100	200	
\$37.99	\$47.50	\$56.99	\$73.99	\$89.99	\$179.99	
	Add extra s	ide of sauce	\$.99 • blue	cheese \$.75		

FRIES

.

PLAIN • \$3.50 Add cheese	PIZZA • \$4.95	BUFFALO • \$4.50
CAJUN • \$3.75	MEGA • \$5.50	GRAVY • \$3.99
OLD BAY • \$3.75	MOZZARELLA • \$4.99	CHEESE • \$4.50

CLASSIC OR FRIED CHICKEN MEALS SPICY CHICKEN

Pick 2 Sides: Fresh-cut Potatoes, Cole Slaw, or Cornbread, (Broccoli, Fries, or Mashed Potatoes • Add \$1.00)

THIGH/LEG MEAL		WHOLE W	ING MEAL	BY THE PIECE		
3 pc \$5.50	6 pc \$9.99	5 pc \$7.50	10 рс \$14.95	Breast \$3.75	Thigh \$1.50	
10 рс \$14.99	16 рс \$23.99	15 pc \$22.50	20 pc \$29.50	Leg \$1.50	Whole Wing \$1.75	

Swap a thigh or leg for a breast • Add \$2.00 per piece

SALADS Made fresh daily

Dressings: Ranch • Caesar • Italian • French Honey Mustard • Oil & Vinegar • Light Italian Balsamic Vinaigrette • 1000 Island • Blue Cheese

GARDEN	sm • \$3.25	lg •	\$6.99
W/ CHIC	KEN sm • \$5	.50	lg • \$9.75

CAESAR sm • \$3.25 Ig • \$6.99 W/ CHICKEN sm • \$5.50 lg • \$9.75

GREEK • \$7.99 W/ CHICKEN lg • \$11.00



BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD • \$9.50

Grilled or Crispy. Side of ranch or blue cheese

CHICKEN SALAD • \$8.99 Fresh chicken salad served on a garden salad

GEORGE'S PLATTERS

Comes with two sides, a salad, & a roll with butter Side options: Mashed Potatoes • Rice • Broccoli • Fresh Cut Potatoes Cornbread • Fries • Cole Slaw • Mac & Cheese • Corn

BEST

VEARS COUNTIN

CHARBROILED CHICKEN

Proudly serving **boneless & skinless** chicken breast marinated in our secret blend of spices. Grilled and served to perfection. Made to order.

Side of bbg, honey mustard, or cajun.

1 pc	2 pc	3 рс	per pie	
\$8.50	\$11.50	\$14.50	\$3.9	
	D CHIC		2 pc	h/Leg 3 pc \$7.99



BURRITOS

QUESADILLAS

NACHOS GRANDE

CHICKEN NUGGE **10** pc \$8.99

Homemade salsa, rice, refried beans, & a 3-cheese

Topped with homemade salsa & a 3-cheese blend

Served with nachos, a side of salsa, & sour cream

Topped with lettuce, tomato, jalopeño peppers, olives,

& salsa. Served with a side of sour cream

WRAPS • \$8.99

Lettuce, tomato, & side of sauce

Grilled or Crispy. Romaine, caesar

dressing, & grated parmesan

CHEESESTEAK • \$9.99

With American cheese

BUFFALO CHICKEN

CHICKEN CAESAR

Served with a portion of Fries

GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERLOIN

Grilled or Crispy. Blue cheese & med. sauce

blend. Served with a side of salsa & sour cream

T (1997)	SHRI
	6 p
	\$9.9

SOUTH OF THE BORDER

BUTTERFL	_Y
SHRIMP	
6 pc	
\$9.99	

3 Cheese

\$6.99

3 Cheese

\$6.99

\$8.50

Breast

1 pc

\$8.50

Breast & Wing

SHRIMP 6 pc \$10.50

*5

CHICKEN

Chicken or Beef \$8.99

Chicken or Beef \$8.99 **Buffalo Chicken** Cheesesteak \$8.99

Cheese Wiz Chicken or Beef \$6.50 \$7.99

> **Buffalo Chicken** \$7.99



CHICKEN SALAD Fresh chicken salad with lettuce & tomato

SOUTHWEST Grilled chicken, 3-cheese, hot/green peppers, fried onions, tomatoes, & med. sauce

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK • \$9.99 With American cheese

PICKLE JAWN • \$7.99 Crispy chicken. Sriracha mayo, Whole Wing Provolone Cheese & pickles **3** pc **4** pc \$9.50 \$7.99 \$9.25

BUFFALO

\$7.50



• • • •

CRISPY CHICKEN Lettuce, tomato, & cheese Your choice of sauce

STEAKS

WIZ STEAK • \$9.25

SANDWICHES

On a Brioche Bun • Served with a Portion of Fries

GEORGE'S CHICKEN TENDERLOIN • \$7.99

Grilled or Crispy Chicken Lettuce, tomato, & side of sauce.

Sauces: BBQ • Honey Mustard For Crispy Chicken, Choice Classic or Spicy Cajun • Chipotle • Sriracha Mayo

CHICKEN BACON **RANCH • \$7.99 Grilled or Crispy**

BUFFALO CHICKEN • \$7.99

Grilled or Crispy. Comes with blue cheese & buffalo sauce

B.L.T. • \$7.50 With Lettuce & tomato

CHICKEN SALAD • \$7.50

Fresh chicken salad with lettuce & tomato

ADD A

PORTION

OF FRIES

\$1.75

CHICKEN FINGERS & FRESH, CRISPY TENDERLOINS CLASSIC OR SPICY CHICKEN

Sauces: BBQ • Honey Mustard • Cajun Buffalo • Chipotle • Sriracha Mayo 10 15 20 \$22.50 \$28.95 \$14.99

CHICKEN NUGGETS BBO • Honey Mustard • Cajun • Chipotle • Sriracha Mayo

			5	10	15	20
			\$2.75	\$5.25	\$7.50	\$9.7
• • • • •	•	• • • •		A COLOR	-	1

HOAGIES · \$7.99

GEORGE'S GRILLED OR



PLAIN STEAK • \$8.25 CHEESESTEAK • \$8.99 PIZZA STEAK • \$9.25

PORTIO OF FRIES \$1.75

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Grilled or crispy **CHICKEN SALAD** Lettuce, tomato, & cheese

Make it a hoagie • \$.99 CHICKEN STEAK • \$8.25 CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK • \$8.99 **BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK • \$9.25**

11/27/19 4:07 PM